
Bid Opening: June 12, 2008
Mandatory Job Walk: May 21, 2008 @10:30AM
Project No:FM080401DB/101-59

Kerr Hall Re-Roofing, Building 591 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 05/14/08 05/21/08 06/03/08
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/682-8292 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 05/14/08 05/21/08 06/03/08
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 05/14/08 05/21/08 06/03/08
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 05/14/08 05/21/08 06/03/08
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 05/14/08 05/21/08 06/03/08
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 05/14/08 05/21/08 06/03/08
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 05/14/08 05/21/08 06/03/08
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 05/14/08 05/21/08 06/03/08

CONSULTANTS
Charles Woodburn 1724 Calle Poniente Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-9286 805/560-7686 05/14/08 05/21/08 06/03/08

CONTRACTORS
Best Contracting Services 19027 S. Hamilton Avenue Gardena CA 90248 310/328-6969 310/328-9176 05/16/08 05/21/08 06/03/08
Derrick's Roofing 650 Ward Drive, Ste F Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/681-9954 805/681-9952 05/19/08 05/21/08 06/03/08
Channel Islands Roofing 4155 N. Southbank Road Oxnard CA 93030 805/485-1622 805/485-8634 05/20/08 05/21/08 06/03/08
Cambron Roofing 7334 Hollister Avenue, Ste F Goleta CA 93117 805/685-9496 805/685-7791 Sub 05/20/08 05/21/08 06/03/08
Pacific Single Ply Roofing, Inc  (3) 1707 Nabal Road La Habra Heights CA 90631 562/691-3999 562/691-5852 05/22/08 05/22/08 06/03/08
Architect's Consulting Service 1187 Coast Village Road, Ste 10H Santa Barbara CA 93108 805/565-8909 Consultant 05/22/08 05/22/08 06/03/08
Craig Roofing 132 Garden Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-5331 805/962-1168 Sub 05/23/08 05/23/08 06/03/08
Commercial Roofing Systems, Inc 11735 Goldring Road Arcadia CA 91006 626/359-5354 626/359-2654 05/28/08 05/28/08 06/03/08
Channel Coast Corporation 123 Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-1227 805/899-8690 06/09/08 06/09/08 06/09/08


